
МЕСТА   после тура  8  Юноши 02-04 – классика 

 

Место  N°   Фамилия И.О.              Очки  Бухг.  

-------------------------------------------------- 

  1.   12  Протодьяконов Анатол.02     6.5  40.5   

       28  Попов Василий     км 02     6.5  38.0   

  3.   13  Волков Никита     км 03     6.0  39.5   

  4.   15  Никишин Кирилл    км 04     5.5  40.0   

       27  Таранин Георгий   1р 02     5.5  39.0   

       30  Колосов Дмитрий   км 02     5.5  37.5   

       32  Катков Александр  1р 02     5.5  37.0   

       37  Алимов Максим     км 03     5.5  36.5   

       46  Букреев Кирилл    км 03     5.5  36.0   

 10.    9  Гаврилов Николай  км 03     5.0  38.5   

        1  Попов Владислав   1р 02     5.0  37.5   

       21  Филатов Денис     км 02     5.0  35.0   

 13.   16  Левкин Иван       км 02     4.5  38.0   

       14  Павлов Максим     1р 03     4.5  37.5   

        3  Ашайкин Захар     км 02     4.5  37.5   

       26  Чувашев Валентин  км 02     4.5  37.0   

       19  Аллагузин Ильдус  км 02     4.5  36.0   

       24  Максимов Владимир 1р 04     4.5  35.5   

       25  Скоробогатов Саша км 04     4.5  34.5   

        4  Дьяченко Иван     км 04     4.5  34.5   

       10  Болдов Олег       км 02     4.5  34.5   

       20  Писакин Кирилл    1р 03     4.5  34.0     

       39  Грищенко Андрей   км 02     4.5  33.0     

       48  Горбоконь Степан  км 03     4.5  32.5     

       34  Зайцев Александр  1р 02     4.5  31.0     

       40  Соловьёв Егор     1р 04     4.5  30.0     

 27.   52  Лекомцев Александр1р 04     4.0  34.0     

       45  Паук Андрей       км 03     4.0  29.0     

       44  Харлампов Данил   км 03     4.0  28.5     

       49  Гайнутдинов Глеб  1р 03     4.0  25.0     

 31.   33  Байгильдин АльбертКм 02     3.5  35.0     

       36  Сенников Андрей   км 02     3.5  30.0     

       22  Колесов Дмитрий   2р 02     3.5  30.0     

       31  Антонов Глеб      1р 02     3.5  29.5     

       17  Барсуков Юрий     км 03     3.5  28.0     

       50  Абрамов Дмитрий   1р 03     3.5  28.0     

       47  Завьялов Кирилл   2р 02     3.5  27.0     

       38  Баишев Вадим      1р 03     3.5  23.0     

 39.   23  Смирнов Максим    1р 02     3.0  34.0     

       18  Мосин Александр   км 02     3.0  33.5     

       42  Андамасов Айдос   2р 02     3.0  30.0     

       11  Зуев Дмитрий      1р 03     3.0  28.5     

        6  Федосеев Александр2р 02     3.0  27.0       

       29  Голубев Роман     1р 04     3.0  25.5       

 45.    2  Шахматов Алексей  2р 04     2.5  28.0       

       35  Журавлёв Владислав2р 02     2.5  26.5       

       43  Герасёв Сергей    3р 04     2.5  26.0       

        8  Нечаев Всеволод   2р 04     2.5  23.0       

        5  Попенко Михаил    1ю 04     2.5  22.5       

 50.    7  Олзоев Максим     1р 03     2.0  26.0       

 51.   51  Модогоров Егор    1р 04     1.0  22.5       

 52.   41  Потудинский Владим2ю 04     0.5  23.5       



 

Пары  тура  9     - Юноши 02-04 - классика 

 

Стол    Белые                    -  Черные                              Рез-ты  

----------------------------------------------------------------------- тур  9   

  1    Волков Никита     км( 6 ) - Попов Василий     км( 6=)    13- 28         

  2    Букреев Кирилл    км( 5=) - Протодьяконов Анатол( 6=)    46- 12         

  3    Таранин Георгий   1р( 5=) - Колосов Дмитрий   км( 5=)    27- 30         

  4    Алимов Максим     км( 5=) - Катков Александр  1р( 5=)    37- 32         

  5    Никишин Кирилл    км( 5=) - Гаврилов Николай  км( 5 )    15-  9         

  6    Филатов Денис     км( 5 ) - Попов Владислав   1р( 5 )    21-  1         

  7    Грищенко Андрей   км( 4=) - Левкин Иван       км( 4=)    39- 16         

  8    Павлов Максим     1р( 4=) - Болдов Олег       км( 4=)    14- 10         

  9    Ашайкин Захар     км( 4=) - Зайцев Александр  1р( 4=)     3- 34         

 10    Соловьёв Егор     1р( 4=) - Чувашев Валентин  км( 4=)    40- 26         

 11    Аллагузин Ильдус  км( 4=) - Горбоконь Степан  км( 4=)    19- 48         

 12    Писакин Кирилл    1р( 4=) - Максимов Владимир 1р( 4=)    20- 24         

 13    Скоробогатов Саша км( 4=) - Дьяченко Иван     км( 4=)    25-  4         

 14    Лекомцев Александр1р( 4 ) - Гайнутдинов Глеб  1р( 4 )    52- 49         

 15    Паук Андрей       км( 4 ) - Харлампов Данил   км( 4 )    45- 44         

 16    Баишев Вадим      1р( 3=) - Байгильдин АльбертКм( 3=)    38- 33         

 17    Сенников Андрей   км( 3=) - Абрамов Дмитрий   1р( 3=)    36- 50         

 18    Антонов Глеб      1р( 3=) - Колесов Дмитрий   2р( 3=)    31- 22         

 19    Барсуков Юрий     км( 3=) - Завьялов Кирилл   2р( 3=)    17- 47         

 20    Смирнов Максим    1р( 3 ) - Голубев Роман     1р( 3 )    23- 29         

 21    Мосин Александр   км( 3 ) - Федосеев Александр2р( 3 )    18-  6         

 22    Андамасов Айдос   2р( 3 ) - Зуев Дмитрий      1р( 3 )    42- 11         

 23    Журавлёв Владислав2р( 2=) - Нечаев Всеволод   2р( 2=)    35-  8         

 24    Герасёв Сергей    3р( 2=) - Попенко Михаил    1ю( 2=)    43-  5         

 25    Шахматов Алексей  2р( 2=) - Модогоров Егор    1р( 1 )     2- 51         

 26    Потудинский Владим2ю( 0=) - Олзоев Максим     1р( 2 )    41-  7         


